
City of Bellevue

Legislation Text

450 110th Avenue NE
Bellevue, WA 98004

Resolution to approve a change order for the Newcastle Beach Park parking lot repair project to Fidalgo Paving

& Construction, LLC, for an amount of $38,876.45 plus all applicable taxes.

File #: RES 10104, Version: 1

City of Bellevue Printed on 6/30/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

